
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

2 
74 
60 
4 

66 
44 
11 
10 
36 
20 
82 

Name 

Mika Liimatainen 
Ari-Pekka Niemi 
Joni-Pekka Rajala 
Antti Suutarinen 
Antti Väre 
Anssi Hyttinen 
Iivari Niemi 
Jukka Pykäläinen 
Markus Heikkinen 
Mika Kauhanen 
Jussi Kuosmanen 

Club 

KonnMK/UA 
JaMoKe/UA 
NoorUA/MK 
JoeUA 
HyUA 
JoeUA 
JaMoKe/UA 
OrSUA 
KUA 
HyUA 
SyRacUA 

Make 

Ford Fiesta 
Volkswagen Polo 
Mitsubishi Mirage 
Volvo S40 
Volkswagen Polo S2000 
Ford Fiesta 
Skoda Fabia 
Skoda Fabia 
Volkswagen up! 
Ford Fiesta 
Ford Fiesta 

Total points 

100 
87 
80 
79 
79 
76 
76 
75 
72 
68 
66 

M1.  

50 
45 
35 
42 
39 
40 
38 
36 
37 
34 
33 

M2.  

50 
42 
45 
37 
40 
36 
38 
39 
35 
34 
33 

M3.  

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
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Rallicross SM Joensuu 
SuperCar 

SuperCar Alkuerät 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 


